

CAROLINA REGIONAL VOLLEYBALL ASSOCIATION Junior Referee College Scholarship Program

Established in 2023, the Carolina Region has awarded \$2,000 in college scholarships and pledged an additional \$4000 to Carolina Region Junior Volleyball Referees to help pay for their post-secondary education. 12 Junior Referees qualified for scholarships in 2023 and we had 15 qualify in 2024. Our program allows Junior Referees ages 16-18 to earn up to \$1000 across two or more seasons to help pay for their future education.

What will your donation help fund?

- \$500 provide a post-secondary scholarship for one Junior Referee that works 3 or more events with is in one season.
- \$1000 provide a post-secondary scholarship for one Junior Referee that works 3 or more events with is across two or more seasons.
- \$2000 provide a post-secondary scholarship for multiple Junior Referees in the Carolina Region.

Want to help the Carolina Region provide post-secondary opportunities for the next generation? Contact us today.

office@carolinaregionvb.org | 336.766.3581 carolinaregionvb.org/supporttheregion

The Carolina Regional Volleyball Association is a 501(c)(3) organization. Donations may be tax deductible. Consult your tax professional for more information.